3rd April, 2021

ISIN: INE791A01024

To,

The Manager (Listing) BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai- 400 001

Scrip Code: 532290

To,

The Manager (Listing)

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex

Bandra (East)

Mumbai- 400 051

**Symbol: BLBLIMITED** 

Sub: <u>Disclosure under Regulation 30(1), 30(2) and 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please find enclosed herewith, Disclosure under Regulation 30(1), 30(2) and 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, received from **Sh. Brij** Rattan Bagri, Promoter of the Company.

Please take the above on your record.

Thanking You.

For BLB Limited

Nishant Garud Company Secretary M. No.:- A 35026

WI. NO.:- A 55020

Encl: As above

BLB Limited | CIN : L67120DL1981PLC354823 Corporate Member : NSE



2<sup>nd</sup> April, 2021

To,

The Manager (Listing)

**BSE** Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai- 400 001

To,

The Manager (Listing)

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex

Bandra (East)

Mumbai- 400 051

Sub: <u>Intimation under Regulation 30(1) & 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations</u>, 2011

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Please find enclosed reporting under Regulation 30(1) & 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, as on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2021 on behalf of all the Promoter and Promoter Group.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

For and on behalf of

**Promoter & Promoter Group** 

Brij Rattan Bagri

**Promoter of BLB Limited** 

Encl: As above

CC:

Mr. Nishant Garud

**Company Secretary** 

**BLB Limited** 

H. No. 4760-61/23, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor,

Ansari Road, Daryagani,

New Delhi- 110002



## Part-A: Details of Shareholding

1. Name of Target Company (TC)	BLB Limited
2. Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where	, ,
shares of the TC are listed	BSE Limited (BSE)
3. Particulars of the shareholder(s):	
a. Name of person(s) together with Per	
Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total hold	
(including that in the form of sh warrants, convertible securities and	
other instrument that would entitle	
holder to receive shares in the TC) is a	795.0. (1979)
than 25% of the voting rights of the TC	Brij Rattan Bagri (Promoter)
Or	Malati Bagri (Promoter Group)
b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of	
promoter group and PAC with him.	Nanditaa Bagri (Promoter Group)
4. Particulars of the shareholding of person	(s) Number of % w.r.t. total share/ % of total
mentioned at (3) above	shares voting capital diluted share/
	wherever applicable voting capital
	of TC(*)
As of <b>March 31, 2021</b> , holding of:	
a. Shares	
i. Brij Rattan Bagri	33974671 64.27 64.27
ii. Malati Bagri	33974671   64.27   64.27   3068200   5.80   5.80
iii. Siddharth Bagri	100000 0.19 0.19
iv. Nanditaa Bagri	100000 0.19 0.19
11. I minim Dugit	100000 0.17
b. Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)	NA NA NA
c. Warrants	NA NA NA
d. Convertible Securities	NA NA NA
e. Any other instruments that would entitle	the NA NA NA
holder to receive shares in the TC	
TOTAL	37242871 70.45 70.45

Brij Rattan Bagri

Date: 2<sup>nd</sup> April, 2021 Place: New Delhi



#### Part-B

Name of the Target Company

**BLB Limited** 

Name(s) of the person and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the person		
Brij Rattan Bagri	Yes	JAMES TO THE
Malati Bagri	Yes	- 151 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
Siddharth Bagri	Yes	2777877
Nanditaa Bagri	Yes	11432 1141

Brij Rattan Bagri

Date: 2<sup>nd</sup> April, 2021 Place: New Delhi

- 1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.
- (\*) Diluted share /voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- (\*\*) Part B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.



### Part-A: Details of Shareholding

1	Name of Target Company (TC)	BLB Limited	1	
	Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed	National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) BSE Limited (BSE)		mited (NSE)
3.	Particulars of the shareholder(s):  a. Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC  Or  b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him.	Brij Rattan Bagri (Promoter) Malati Bagri (Promoter Group)		)
4.	Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above	Number of shares	% w.r.t. total share/ voting capital wherever applicable	% of total diluted share/ voting capital of TC(*)
A	s of March 31, 2021, holding of:			
	<ul> <li>a. Shares</li> <li>i. Brij Rattan Bagri</li> <li>ii. Malati Bagri</li> <li>iii. Siddharth Bagri</li> <li>iv. Nanditaa Bagri</li> </ul>	33974671 3068200 100000 100000	64.27 5.80 0.19 0.19	64.27 5.80 0.19 0.19
	<ul> <li>b. Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)</li> <li>c. Warrants</li> <li>d. Convertible Securities</li> <li>e. Any other instruments that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC</li> </ul>	NA NA NA NA	NA NA NA NA	NA NA NA NA
	TOTAL	37242871	70.45	70.45

Sidaharsh Bog

Siddharth Bagri

Date: 2<sup>nd</sup> April, 2021 Place: New Delhi

Bagri House

**0** +91-11-49325600

4318/3, Ansari Road, Darya Ganj, New Delhi - 110002



#### Part-B

Name of the Target Company : <u>BLB Limited</u>

Name(s) of the person and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the person	Whether the person belongs to Promoter/ Promoter group	PAN of the person and PACs
Brij Rattan Bagri	Yes	
Malati Bagri	Yes	
Siddharth Bagri	Yes	100 3 Montag
Nanditaa Bagri	Yes	435 AV 316



Date: 2<sup>nd</sup> April, 2021 Place: New Delhi

- 1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.
- (\*) Diluted share /voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- (\*\*) Part B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.

## Part-A: Details of Shareholding

1 N CT (C (TC)	DIDI	T	
Name of Target Company (TC)	BLB Limited		
2. Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the	National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)		mited (NSE)
shares of the TC are listed	BSE Limited (BSE)		
3. Particulars of the shareholder(s):			
<ul> <li>a. Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC  Or</li> <li>b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him.</li> </ul>	Brij Rattan Bagri (Promoter) Malati Bagri (Promoter Group)		
4. Particulars of the shareholding of person(s)			% of total
mentioned at (3) above	shares	voting capital	diluted share/
memoried at (5) above	SHALL OS	wherever applicable	voting capital
		0	of TC(*)
As of March 31, 2021, holding of:			
8			
a. Shares		X	
i. Brij Rattan Bagri	33974671	64.27	64.27
ii. Malati Bagri	3068200	5.80	5.80
iii. Siddharth Bagri	100000	0.19	0.19
iv. Nanditaa Bagri	100000	0.19	0.19
b. Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)	NA	NA	NA
c. Warrants	NA	- NA	NA
d. Convertible Securities	NA	NA	NA
e. Any other instruments that would entitle the	NA	NA	NA
holder to receive shares in the TC	. 11.2		- 172
TOTAL	37242871	70.45	70.45

Nanditaa Bagri

Date: 2<sup>nd</sup> April, 2021 Place: New Delhi

Bagri House

4318/3, Ansarl Road, Darya Ganj, New Delhi - 110002 +91-11-49325600

@ +91-11-23266600

## Nanditaa Bagri

### Part-B

Name of the Target Company

**BLB** Limited

Name(s) of the person and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the person	Whether the person belongs to Promoter/ Promoter group	PAN of the person and PACs
Brij Rattan Bagri	Yes	- 1 TO 1 TO 1
Malati Bagri	Yes	CAPETO
Siddharth Bagri	Yes	HOTE ON THE
Nanditaa Bagri	Yes	

Nanditaa Bagri

Date: 2<sup>nd</sup> April, 2021 Place: New Delhi

- 1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.
- Diluted share /voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- (\*\*) Part B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.

## Part-A: Details of Shareholding

1. Name of Target Company (TC)	BLB Limited	1	
2. Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the	National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)		imited (NSF)
shares of the TC are listed	. ,		
3. Particulars of the shareholder(s):  a. Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC  Or  b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him.  4. Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above	BSE Limited (BSE)  Brij Rattan Bagri (Promoter)  Malati Bagri (Promoter Group)  Siddharth Bagri (Promoter Group)  Nanditaa Bagri (Promoter Group)  Number of % w.r.t. total share/ shares voting capital diluted sha		% of total diluted share/
		wherever applicable	voting capital of TC(*)
As of March 31, 2021, holding of:			01 1C(")
a. Shares i. Brij Rattan Bagri ii. Malati Bagri iii. Siddharth Bagri iv. Nanditaa Bagri b. Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)	33974671 3068200 100000 100000 NA	64.27 5.80 0.19 0.19 NA	64.27 5.80 0.19 0.19 NA
<ul> <li>c. Warrants</li> <li>d. Convertible Securities</li> <li>e. Any other instruments that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC</li> </ul>	NA NA NA NA	NA NA NA NA	NA NA NA NA
TOTAL	37242871	70.45	70.45

Malati Bagri

Date: 2<sup>nd</sup> April, 2021 Place: New Delhi

## Malati Bagri

### Part-B

Name of the Target Company : <u>BLB Limited</u>

Name(s) of the person and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the person	Whether the person belongs to Promoter/ Promoter group	PAN of the person and PACs
Brij Rattan Bagri	Yes	
Malati Bagri	Yes	PART STROLL
Siddharth Bagri	Yes	
Nanditaa Bagri	Yes	SAME AND AND

Malati Bagri

Date: 2<sup>nd</sup> April, 2021 Place: New Delhi

- 1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.
- (\*) Diluted share /voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- (\*\*) Part B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.



### 2<sup>nd</sup> April, 2021

To,

The Manager (Listing) The Manager (Listing)

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex

Dalal Street, Bandra (East)
Mumbai- 400 001 Mumbai- 400 051

Sub: <u>Intimation under Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and</u> Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please find enclosed Disclosure under Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, as on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2021 on behalf of all the Promoter and Promoter Group.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,
For and on behalf of
Promoter & Promoter Group

Brij Rattan Bagri

**Promoter of BLB Limited** 

Encl: As above

CC: Mr. Nishant Garud Company Secretary

**BLB** Limited

H. No. 4760-61/23, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, Ansari Road, Daryaganj, New Delhi- 110002



Name of Target Company (TC)	BLB Limited	
Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed	National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) BSE Limited (BSE)	
Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him.	Brij Rattan Bagri (Promoter) Malati Bagri (Promoter Group) Siddharth Bagri (Promoter Group) Nanditaa Bagri (Promoter Group)	

As required under Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, I, **Brij Rattan Bagri**, Promoter, hereby declare that I, along with the member(s) of Promoter Group has not made any encumbrance, directly or indirectly, on the shares held by us in **M/s. BLB Limited**, during the financial year ended on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2021.

Kindly take the above on record.

For and on behalf of Promoter & Promoter Group

Brij Rattan Bagri

**Promoter of BLB Limited** 

Date: 2<sup>nd</sup> April, 2021 Place: New Delhi